
TEEN DESIGN & TECH ENSEMBLE CALENDAR** DRAFT***
February 1, 2023

Tentative Class, Rehearsal & Performance Schedule*

Day Date Time Notes

Sunday March 5, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm

Sunday March 12, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm

Sunday March 19, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm

Sunday March 26, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm

Sunday April 2, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm

Sunday April 9, 2023 NO CLASS

Sunday April 16,2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm VIRTUAL (NO IN-PERSON)

Sunday April 23, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm VIRTUAL (NO IN-PERSON)

Sunday April 30, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm Design Presentations

Sunday May 7, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm

Sunday May 14, 2023 2:00pm to 4:30pm

TBD TBD TBD Designer Run

Sunday May 21, 2023 12:00pm to 5:00pm

Tuesday May 23, 2023 6:00pm to 9:30pm HOLD for Tech

Wednesday May 24, 2023 6:00pm to 9:30pm HOLD for Tech

Thursday May 25, 2023 6:00pm to 9:30pm HOLD for Tech

Friday May 26, 2023 6:00pm to 9:30pm HOLD for Tech

Saturday May 27, 2023 10:45am to 8:00pm Tech (Lunch provided)

Sunday May 28, 2023 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

Monday May 29, 2023 NO REHEARSAL NO REHEARSAL

Tuesday May 30, 2023 6:00pm to 9:45pm Tech

Wednesday May 31, 2023 6:00pm to 9:45pm Dress Rehearsal

Thursday June 1, 2023 6:00pm to 9:45pm Final Dress Rehearsal

Friday June 2, 2023 6:00pm to 9:45pm Performance 1 at 7:00pm
(1 hour call before)

Saturday June 3, 2023 2:00pm to 9:45pm Performance 2 at 3:00pm
(1 hour call before)

Dinner Break between shows
Performance 3 at 7:00pm

(1 hour call before)

Sunday June 4, 2023 TBD HOLD for Strike

*Please note this schedule is subject to change but students should be available for all classes with

limited conflicts.


